FLUSH CUP PULLS
1850
1860
1846
1858
1848
1846 5" x 5" 3 1/2" x 3 1/2" 7/8" J403
1848 3 1/2" x 4 3/4" 2" x 3 1/2" 3/4" J403

MATERIAL
PUSH PLATES & PULL PLATES WITH HOLES
HOW TO ORDER:
Hole Size, Number, Finish e.g.: CFC70 - 605
*70 - 3 1/2" x 15"
*71 - 4" x 16"
*7015 15 3 1/2" x 15"
*7115 15 4" x 16"
NUMBER DIMENSIONSPULL MATERIAL
Aluminum, Brass,
Bronze,
Stainless Steel
SHELF PACK: (70, 71) 10 Box Pack
(7015, 7115) 1
FASTENERS: 1/4-20 thru bolt for handles, #6 x 5/8" OH SMS
FEATURE: All holes are 2 1/2" on center from the end of the plate.
FINISHES:   605, 606, 612, 613, 628, 629, 630
OPTIONS: • Hole location can be varied
• Other plate sizes & pulls can be specified
HOLE SIZE: CFC 1 1/4" - CFD 1 1/2" - CFK 2 1/8" - CFL
2 1/8" with lever prep
© Don-Jo Mfg. 2015 11b